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SEMU SPORT SL  C/ Granada 104 Osuna 41640

A

XI MARCHA BTT FERNANDO TORRES MARTIN RUTA CORTA

ATLETA

RAMOS MIGUEL SERGIO
VIZUETE GRUESO FRANCISCO
HERROJO PLACERES RAUL
LEAL PIRIS CRISTO

RODRIGUEZ MILLAN ROGELIO
SANTIAGO GAHETE MANUEL
PALACIOS MARTINEZ DAVID
RUIZ CARRETERO JOSE

MARTIN MARQUEZ ANTONIO
CRESPO PITEL JOSE MANUEL
CEBERINO GONZALEZ ANTUAN
PORRAS GARCIA JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA SERRANO FRANCISCO
ARAUJO CERON LUIS DOMINGO
OSUNA MARTINEZ MANUEL JESUS
VALIENTE TOMILLO FRANCISCO MANUEL
SUAREZ TRUJILLO WALDO
VEGA SABARIEGO ARGIMIRO
PEREZ MORALES LORENZO
GARZON COTE FRUCTUOSO
BECERRA GONZALEZ ANTONIO
MORENO HEREDIA FERNANDO

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

DORSAL TIEMPO

142 03:04:15
143 03:12:46
140 03:12:47
139 03:12:48
141 03:12:49

73 03:27:41
85 03:27:41
97 03:51:20
82 03:57:05

9 04:00:09
48 04:00:10
133 04:01:15
112 04:01:15
119 04:06:45
116 04:07:50
130 04:08:15
122 04:08:15
151 04:20:34
132 04:20:46

47 04:25:25
83 04:34:39
161 04:43:17

MEDIA

00:03:41

00:03:51
00:03:51
00:03:51
00:03:51
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:37
00:04:44
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:18
00:05:29
00:05:39

639784131
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POS/CATEGORIA

CcLuUB

1 de CAT C MASC RUTA
1 de CAT D MASC RUTA
2 de CAT D MASC RUTA
2 de CAT C MASC RUTA
3 de CAT C MASC RUTA
3 de CAT D MASC RUTA
4 de CAT C MASC RUTA
5 de CAT C MASC RUTA
4 de CAT D MASC RUTA
6 de CAT C MASC RUTA
5 de CAT D MASC RUTA
6 de CAT D MASC RUTA
7 de CAT D MASC RUTA
8 de CAT D MASC RUTA
7 de CAT C MASC RUTA
9 de CAT D MASC RUTA
1 de CAT E MASC RUTA
2 de CAT E MASC RUTA
3 de CAT E MASC RUTA
8 de CAT C MASC RUTA
10 de CAT D MASC RUTA
9 de CAT C MASC RUTA
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LOS TUERCEBOT
LOS TUERCEBOT
LOS TUERCEBOT
LOS TUERCEBOT
LOS TUERCEBOT
CLUB CICLOTUR
P.C AZUAGA
C.D.PUERTO-LO
PUERTO LOBO
CLUB CICLISTA
CC JEREZ CABA
CLUB CICLISTA
CLUB CICLISTA
FUENTECANTO B
FUENTECANTO B
PANZONES ACEL
PANZONES ACEL
AGRUPACION CI
AGRUPACION CI
MTB GUADALCAN
FUENTECANTO B
NINGUNO



